1310 nm
C-1310-DFB-RX-SXXXX
C-1310-DFB-PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
1310 nm Series CWDM Laser Diode Module
(16 channel)
               Absolute Maximum Ratings(Tc=25℃)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Fiber Output Power     L/M/H/2 Pf 0.6(L)/1(M)/2(H)/2.6(2) mW

PD Dark Current IDARK - - 0.1 µA VRPD=5V
PD Capacitance Ct - 6   15 pF VRPD=5V, f=1MHz
Ordering Information
1530=1530 nm
1510=1510 nm
1490=1490 nm
Wavelength
1470=1470 nm
"-" = No isolator
Fiber Output PowerR=Receptacle
Pin Assignment
Package
B =B Type
"-"=A Type
D =DType
P=Pigtail
L/M/H/2
"I" =  Isolator
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/-
   -   =    PC Fiber
APC = APC Fiber
Flange type (-;O;V;K)
1570=1570 nm
1590=1590 nm
1550=1550 nm
1610=1610 nm1450=1450 nm
1390=1390 nm
1430=1430 nm
1410=1410 nm
1310=1310 nm
1330=1330 nm
1350=1350 nm
1370=1370 nm
Note:
1. Pin assignment can be customized.
2. Specifications subject to change
without notice.
3. Selected wavelength is available for
WDM application
 *Peak wavelength
n=1310;1330;1350;1370;1390;1410;
1430;1450;1470; 1490; 1510; 1530;
1550 ; 1570; 1590; 1610
Handling Precautions
This device is susceptible to damage as a
result of electrostatic discharge
(ESD). A static free environment is
highly recommended. Follow guidelines
according to proper ESD procedures.
1310 nm
C-1310-DFB-RX-SXXXX
C-1310-DFB-PX-SXXXX/XXX-X
1310 nm Series CWDM Laser Diode Module
(16 channel)
OIC- Luminent
Reference No: OM-D-SP-000
        P
LD Pin Assignment
Pin 1 : Laser Cathode
Pin 3 : Monitor Diode Anode
Pin 4 : Monitor Diode Cathod
A Type
Pin 2 : Laser Anode and Case
CASE
LD
                    Page 2                                     2002/3/29
8-V6                                                 Version: 6
art Number：C-1310-DFB-RX-SXXXX
                                       Units in mm
Customer Specified
CASE LD
PD